Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Geneent A
Localit E

Z0

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

104667- 04
157610- 82
203746- 46
203746- 46

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N @QUY

M CHEZ DANI EL
M CHEZ DANI EL

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 75220
4 73000
1 71806
2 2

109124222 14. 18150
108712821 14.17190
108982822 14. 17530
107384819 14. 20420

1189. 2490
1171. 4362
1141. 8924
1092. 9376

Deerlijk (99099)

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

157610- 82
300784-84
104667- 04
157610- 82
300784-84
300784-84

COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

111073123
100008823
110513423
105020723
100008223
110425123

Snel h.

Geneent

Localit EN

Best at

Snel h.

300784- 84
300784-84
300784- 84
300784- 84
300784-84
158457- 56
300784- 84
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
157610- 82
190306- 89
190306- 89
242117-05
242117-05
158457- 56
104667- 04
308544- 84
172918- 64
300784-84
300784- 84
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
104667- 04
157610- 82
300784- 84
300784-84
300784-84
300784- 84
158457- 56
158457- 56
241213-71
300784-84
172918- 64
190306- 89
300784-84
104667- 04
104667- 04
104667- 04
241213-71
242117-05
300784-84
308544-84

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
NAVEZ- HECQ
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
COPPI N GUY

RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
NAVEZ- HECQ

CANON JEAN- LUC
HOEBEKE JOSE

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N GUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
NAVEZ- HECQ

NAVEZ- HECQ
POUSSART DANI EL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
RUELLE P et F
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
POUSSART DANI EL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HOEBEKE JOSE

ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
BINCHE 4
ECAUSSI
MERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
BRACQUE
LEVAL T
LEVAL T
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
BINCHE 4
HOUDENG
MARCHE- 2
MONT- ST 8
ECAUSSI 38
ECAUSSI 38
MERBES- 36
MERBES- 36
MERBES- 36
HOUDENG 18
BRACQUE 29
ECAUSSI 38
ECAUSSI 38
ECAUSSI 38
ECAUSSI 38
BINCHE 4
BINCHE 4
MERBES- 36
ECAUSSI 38
MONT- ST 8
LEVAL T 26
ECAUSSI 38
HOUDENG 18
HOUDENG 18
HOUDENG 18
MERBES- 36
RESSAI X 10
ECAUSSI 38
MARCHE- 2

MQ Di stanc
4 82470
38 2
11 3
26 4
10 5
4 68353
20 6
3 62376
21 2
1 3
2 4
5 73000
24 68207
11 2
2 69272
7 2
3 2
10 75220
2 82182
2 70062
31 7
13 8
5 5
26 6
27 7
18 2
11 2
30 9
9 10
6 11
24 12
1 3
2 4
4 8
14 13
3 2
14 3
36 14
6 3
9 4
15 5
28 9
5 3
22 15
1 2

103610324
103402724
103405124
103409524
103610724
106279724
103404324
409731224
409731324
101239924
409731824
103924224
101411124
102086824
101225724
101227524
106279124
103044524
103142024
103212124
103609624
103609424
409731024
101239524
409731624
103045624
103922924
103067424
103400124
103609324
103611024
106278824
106278924
101239724
103611724
103211024
103112024
103067824
103046124
103042124
101260224
102906024
101227024
103066224
618028624

1133. 0790
1128. 0180
1114. 5038
1110. 2087
1095. 7042
1092. 8004
1092. 8004
1092. 7738
1092. 1917
1089. 8544
1088. 2340
1086. 5133
1077. 5197
1052. 8085
1051. 7828
1051. 7828
1050. 0698
1045. 9922
1045. 6151
1044. 8057
1044. 0229



172918- 64
242117-05
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
190306- 89
157610- 82
300784-84
242117-05
157610- 82
241213-71
242117-05

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
RUELLE P et F
COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
COPPI N QUY
POUSSART DANI EL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

MONT- ST
RESSAI X
MERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
LEVAL T
BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
RESSAI X
BRACQUE
MERBES-
RESSAI X

1

103212324
101227224
101240024
409731524
409729324
103110624
103923124
103610924
103055724
103928224
409729624
101226924

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

104667- 04
157610- 82
157610- 82
300784-84
104667- 04
203746- 46
157610- 82
300784- 84
300784- 84

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N GUY
COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
CANON JEAN- LUC
M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N GUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

CGeneent

BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
HOUDENG
STREPY
BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

109124222
108712821
111073123
100008823
110513423
108982822
105020723
100008223
110425123

Best at

Snel h.



